Montag bis Freitag ‘

Altstadt/Briickenplatz > Gonsenheim > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS © ® © [6) © Omd  md
Briickenplatz B 8.12 9.1210.1211.12 12.12 13.1214.12 15.12 16.1217.12 18.12
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 8.13 9.1310.1311.13 12.13 13.1314.1315.13 16.1317.1318.13
Hofchen/Listmann D 8.14 9.1410.1411.14 12.14 13.14 1414 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
Schusterstralle B 8.15 9.1510.1511.15 12.15 13.1514.15 15.15 16.1517.15 18.15
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum C 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
Hindenburgplatz D 8.18 9.1810.1811.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18
Mainz Hauptbahnhof F 6.16 7.21 7.21 821 9.2110.2111.21 12.21 13.2114.21 15.21 15.33 16.2117.21 18.21
Hauptbahnhof West B 6.18 7.23 7.23 8.23 9.2310.2311.23 12.23 13.2314.23 15.23 15.35 16.2317.23 18.23
Universitat F 6.20 7.25 7.25 8.25 9.2510.2511.25 12.25 13.2514.25 15.25 15.37 16.2517.25 18.25
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B 6.21 7.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 15.38 16.26 17.26 18.26
SWR - Sudwestrundfunk D 6.23 7.28 7.28 8.28 9.2810.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 15.40 16.28 17.28 18.28
Ludwigsburger StraBe B 6.24 7.29 7.29 8.29 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 15.41 16.29 17.29 18.29
Ketteler-Kolleg C 6.25 7.30 7.30 8.30 9.3010.3011.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 15.42 16.3017.30 18.30
Am Jugendwerk B 6.26 7.31 7.31 831 9.3110.3111.31 12.31 13.3114.31 15.31 15.43 16.3117.31 18.31
An der Nonnenwiese B 6.28 7.33 7.33 8.33 9.3310.3311.33 12.33 13.3314.3315.33 15.45 16.3317.3318.33
Mainzer Str./Gonsberg Campus C 6.30 7.35 7.35 8.35 9.3510.3511.35 12.35 13.3514.35 15.35 15.47 16.3517.35 18.35
Josef-Ludwig-Platz B 6.32 7.37 7.38 8.37 9.3710.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 15.49 16.37 17.37 18.37
Nerotalstral’e B 6.33 7.38 7.39 8.38 9.3810.3811.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 15.50 16.3817.38 18.38
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. F 6.34 7.39 7.41 8.39 9.3910.3911.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 15.51 16.3917.39 18.39
Theodor-Korner-StraBe B 6.35 7.40 7.42 8.40 9.4010.4011.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 15.52 16.40 17.40 18.40
Lennebergplatz B 6.36 741 7.44 8.41 9.4110.4111.41 12.41 13.4114.41 15.41 15.53 16.4117.4118.41
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen 6.37 742 7.46 8.42 9.4210.4211.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 15.54 16.42 17.42 18.42
Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf 12.15 13.20 16.20
Heidesheim/Mainzer StralRe | | | 1217 13.22 16.22
Heidesheim/Sandmuhle 12.18 13.23 16.23
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstr. 6.42 7.47 7.52 8.47 9.4710.47 11.47 12.20 12.47 13.25 13.47 14.47 15.47 15.59 16.25 16.47 17.47 18.47
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Str. 6.43 7.48 7.53 8.48 9.4810.4811.4812.21 12.48 13.26 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.00 16.26 16.48 17.48 18.48
Heidesheim/Im Schafersborn 6.45 7.50 7.55 8.50 9.5010.5011.5012.23 12.50 13.28 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.02 16.28 16.50 17.50 18.50
Heidesheim/Sandmiihle 6.46 751 7.56 8.51 9.5110.5111.5112.2412.5113.29 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.03 16.29 16.51 17.51 18.51
Heidesheim/Mainzer StraRe 6.48 7.53 7.58 8.53 9.5310.5311.5312.26 12.53 13.31 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.05 16.31 16.53 17.53 18.53
Heidesheim/Am Rehkampf 8.00 | \ \ \ \ \ | 16.07 | \ \
Heidesheim/Freier Platz C 6.50 7.55 8.04 8.55 9.5510.5511.5512.28 12.55 13.33 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.33 16.55 17.55 18.55
Heidesheim/Bahnhof 6.50 7.55 8.04 8.55 9.5510.5511.5512.28 12.55 13.33 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.33 16.55 17.55 18.55
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer 556 6.54 7.18 7.59 8.08 8.59 9.5910.59 11.5912.32 12.59 13.37 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.37 16.59 17.59 18.59
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Stralze 5.57 6.55 7.19 8.00 8.09 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 12.33 13.00 13.38 14.00 15.00 16.00 16.38 17.00 18.00 19.00
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg 558 6.57 7.21 8.02 8.11 9.0210.0211.02 12.02 12.35 13.02 13.40 14.02 15.02 16.02 16.40 17.02 18.02 19.02
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg 6.03 7.02 7.26 8.07 8.16 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 12.40 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg 6.05 7.04 7.28 8.09 8.18 9.0910.0911.09 12.09 12.42 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule 6.07 7.06 7.30 8.11 8.20 9.1110.1111.1112.1112.4413.11 14.1115.1116.11 17.1118.1119.11
Ingelheim/Bahnhof 6.10 7.09 7.33 8.14 8.23 9.1410.1411.1412.1412.47 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14

VERKEHRSHINWEIS fn fn
Briickenplatz B 19.12 20.12
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 19.13 20.13
Hofchen/Listmann D 19.14 20.14
Schusterstrafle B 19.15 20.15
Bauhofstrae/Landesmuseum C  |19.16 20.16
Hindenburgplatz D 19.18 20.18

Mainz Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Sudwestrundfunk D
Ludwigsburger StralBe B
Ketteler-Kolleg C

Am Jugendwerk B

An der Nonnenwiese B
Mainzer Str./Gonsberg Campus C
Josef-Ludwig-Platz B
Nerotalstral’e B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. F
Theodor-Korner-Strale B
Lennebergplatz B
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstr.
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Str.
Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn
Heidesheim/Sandmuhle
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strale
Heidesheim/Freier Platz C
Heidesheim/Bahnhof
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Straf3e
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule
Ingelheim/Bahnhof

19.21 20.21 21.07 22.07 23.15
19.23 20.22 21.08 22.08 23.16
19.2520.24 21.10 22.10 23.18
19.26 20.2521.11 22.11 23.19
19.28 20.26 21.12 22.12 23.20
19.2920.27 21.13 22.1323.21
19.30 20.28 21.14 22.14 23.22
19.3120.29 21.15 22.15 23.23
19.3320.30 21.16 22.16 23.24
19.3520.32 21.18 22.18 23.26
19.37 20.34 21.20 22.20 23.28
19.38 20.35 21.21 22.21 23.29
19.39 20.36 21.22 22.22 23.30
19.40 20.37 21.23 22.23 23.31
19.41 20.38 21.24 22.24 23.32
19.42 20.39 21.25 22.25 23.33
19.47 20.44 21.30 22.30 23.38
19.48 20.45 21.31 22.31 23.39
19.50 20.47 21.33 22.33 23.41
19.51 20.48 21.34 22.34 23.42
19.53 20.49 21.35 22.35 23.43
19.55 20.51 21.37 22.37 23.45
19.55 20.51 21.37 22.37 23.45
19.59 20.55 21.41 22.41 23.49
20.00 20.56 21.42 22.42 23.50
20.02 20.57 21.43 22.43 23.51
20.07 21.02 21.48 22.48 23.56
20.09 21.04 21.50 22.50 23.57
20.11 21.06 21.52 22.52 23.58
20.14 21.09 21.55 22.55 0.01

0.15
0.16
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.26
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.38
0.39
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.45
0.45
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.56
0.57
0.58
1.01

1.15
1.16
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.26
1.28
1.29
1.30
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.38
1.39
141
1.42
1.43
1.45
1.45
1.49
1.50
151
1.56
1.57
1.58
2.01

md Nur Montag - Donnerstag

® Nuran Schultagen in Rheinland-Pfalz
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Altstadt/Briickenplatz > Gonsenheim > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hofchen/Listmann D
Schusterstrafle B
Bauhofstrale/Landesmuseum C
Hindenburgplatz D

Mainz Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Sudwestrundfunk D
Ludwigsburger Stralle B
Ketteler-Kolleg C

Am Jugendwerk B

An der Nonnenwiese B
Mainzer Str./Gonsberg Campus C
Josef-Ludwig-Platz B
Nerotalstral’e B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. F
Theodor-Korner-Strale B
Lennebergplatz B
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstr.
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Str.
Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn
Heidesheim/Sandmihle
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strale
Heidesheim/Freier Platz C
Heidesheim/Bahnhof
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Straf3e
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule
Ingelheim/Bahnhof

7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.07
7.11
7.12
7.13
7.18
7.20
7.22
725

7.37
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.50
051
7.52
7.53
7.54
255
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.07
8.07
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.18
8.20
8.22
8.25

10.1211.1212.1213.12 14.1215.12 16.12 17.12 18.12
10.1311.1312.1313.1314.1315.1316.13 17.13 18.13
10.1411.1412.1413.14 14.1415.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
10.1511.1512.1513.15 14.1515.15 16.15 17.15 18.15
10.1611.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
10.1811.1812.1813.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18

8.37 9.2110.2111.2112.2113.21 14.2115.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.15
8.38 9.2310.2311.2312.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.16
8.40 9.2510.2511.2512.2513.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.18
8.41 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.19
8.42 9.2810.2811.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.20
8.43 9.2910.2911.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.21
8.44 9.3010.3011.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.22
8.45 9.3110.3111.3112.3113.3114.3115.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.23
8.46 9.3310.3311.3312.3313.3314.3315.3316.3317.33 18.33 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.24
8.48 9.3510.3511.3512.3513.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.26
8.50 9.3710.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.28
8.51 9.3810.3811.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.29
8.52 9.3910.3911.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.30
8.53 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.31
8.54 9.4110.4111.4112.4113.4114.4115.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.32
8.55 9.4210.4211.4212.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.33
9.00 9.4710.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.38
9.01 9.4810.4811.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.39
9.03 9.5010.5011.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.41
9.04 9.5110.5111.5112.5113.5114.5115.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.42
9.05 9.5310.5311.5312.5313.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.43
9.07 9.5510.5511.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.45
9.07 9.5510.5511.5512.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.45
9.11 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.49
9.12 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.42 20.42 21.42 22.42 23.50
9.1310.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.51
9.18 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.56
9.20 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50 23.57
9.2210.1111.1112.1113.1114.1115.1116.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 19.52 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.58
9.2510.1411.1412.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 0.01

0.15
0.16
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.22
0.23
0.24
0.26
0.28
0.29
0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.38
0.39
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.45
0.45
0.49
0.50
0.51
0.56
0.57
0.58
1.01

1.15
1.16
1.18
AL L)
1.20
121
1.22
1.23
1.24
1.26
1.28
1.29
1.30
131
1.32
133
1.38
1.39
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.45
1.45
1.49
1.50
151
1.56
1.57
1.58
2.01
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Sonn- und Feiertag ‘

Altstadt/Briickenplatz > Gonsenheim > Ingelheim/Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Mainz Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat F
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion B
SWR - Sudwestrundfunk D
Ludwigsburger Stralle B
Ketteler-Kolleg C

Am Jugendwerk B

An der Nonnenwiese B
Mainzer Str./Gonsberg Campus C
Josef-Ludwig-Platz B
Nerotalstral’e B
Kapellenstr./Gesundh. F
Theodor-Korner-Strale B
Lennebergplatz B
Budenheim/Schloss Waldthausen
Uhlerborn/Lennebergstr.
Uhlerborn/Walterslebener Str.
Heidesheim/Im Schéfersborn
Heidesheim/Sandmiuhle
Heidesheim/Mainzer Strale
Heidesheim/Freier Platz C
Heidesheim/Bahnhof
Heidenfahrt/Unteraue/Rheinufer
Heidenfahrt/Auxonner Straf3e
Heidenfahrt/Kirchenweg
Ingelheim/Im Hundsweg
Ingelheim/Am Langenberg
Ingelheim/Yellow/Realschule
Ingelheim/Bahnhof

0.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07 23.15
0.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.16
0.1011.1012.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10 23.18
1111.1112.1113.1114.1115.1116.1117.1118.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11 23.19
1211.1212.1213.1214.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12 22.12 23.20
311.1312.1313.1314.1315.1316.1317.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 23.21
411.1412.1413.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14 22.14 23.22
11.1512.1513.1514.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15 23.23
11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16 22.16 23.24
1.1812.1813.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18 20.18 21.18 22.18 23.26
1.2012.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20 22.20 23.28
2112.2113.2114.2115.2116.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21 21.21 22.21 23.29
2212.2213.2214.22 15.22 16.22 17.22 18.22 19.22 20.22 21.22 22.22 23.30
312.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23 22.23 23.31
412.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24 21.24 22.24 23.32
12.25 13.2514.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25 22.25 23.33
12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30 23.38
12.3113.3114.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31 21.31 22.31 23.39
12.3313.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33 23.41
12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 22.34 23.42
12.3513.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 22.35 23.43
12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.45
12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 22.37 23.45
12.4113.4114.4115.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41 21.41 22.41 23.49
12
12
12
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4 1
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4 48

1

2
43 13.43 14.43 15.4316.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 22.43 23.51

813.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 22.48 23.56
501150 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20,50 21.50 22.50 23,57
0.5211.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52 22.52 23.58
0.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55 22.55 0.01
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